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
Website:  http://www.magprop.com/index.php  
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Single-Family ML #: 18568443 Status: ACT LP: $375,000 SP:
County: HARRIS Tax Acc #:129-970-001-0003 Close Date:
Area: 25- Far West Location: 40- Hockley Sold Terms:
Mkt Area: Hockley KM: 364G SP/LP Ratio: Also For Lease: N
Addr: 13510 Rocky Creek Estates Drive Sub: Rocky Creek Estates
City: Hockley State: Texas Country: United States Zip: 77447-3502
Sec #: na Legal: LT 3 BLK 1 ROCKY CREEK ESTATES
Master Planned Community: N Year Built: 2008/Appraisal District
Lot Size: 21,506/Appraisal District SqFt: 2,455/Appraisal District
SchDist: 55 - Waller Elem: ROBERTS ROAD ELEM LP/SF: $152.75
Middle: WALLER JUNIOR HIGH SC High: WALLER HIGH SCHOOL SP/SF:

Listing Firm: KWPT01/Keller Williams Realty

Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 New Construction: N
Type: Free Standing Approx Complete: Builder Name: John Vick Custom Hm
Lot Size:21,506/Appraisal District Lot Dim: 107x205 Acres: 0.4937/1/4 Up to 1/2 Acre
Living: 16x20 Dining: 13x11 1st Bed: 18x16 Access:Automatic Gate
Den: 15x20 Kitchen: 13x12 2nd Bed: 13x11 #FB/HB: 2/1 # Bedrooms: 3/4
Game Rm: Brkfst: 12x10 3rd Bed: 11x10 Frnt Door Faces: West
Study: 13x12 Extra Rm: 4th Bed: Gar/Car: Auto Garage Door Opener
Media: Utility Rm: 7x6 5th Bed: Carport:
Garage: 2/Attached Garage Show: Leave Business Card, Lockbox Front, Supra Keybox

Dir:
Map Link: https://goo.gl/maps/zeqqPtqRzwo From 290, South on Becker, Left on Katy Hockley, Right on Jack Rd, Left on Rocky 
Creek Estates Drive

Physical Property Description - Public:
James Vick stone & stucco custom on 1/2 acre in Rocky Creek-a gated, lg lot community in the NW area w/community lake. 
Natural light floods this open-plan home with soaring ceilings, travertine flooring, custom island kitchen w/granite & travertine 
backsplash; luxurious master suite. 30,000 gallon pool w/waterfall & stamped, stained concrete decking. Garden & playground 
areas in the backyard. Landscape lighting & sprinkler system. Split plan with Jack & Jill bath for kids rooms. No MUD taxes.

Microwave: Y Dishwasher: Y Cmpctr: N Dispsl: Y SepIceMkr: N Oven: Electric Oven
Fireplace:1/Wood Burning Fireplace Range: Electric Cooktop
Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer Connections Util Rm: Utility Rm in House
Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down, Master Bed - 1st Floor, Split Plan
Rooms: 1 Living Area, Breakfast Room, FAMRM, Formal Dining, Study/Library

Energy: Ceiling Fans, Digital Program Thermostat, Insulated/Low-E windows, Insulation - Batt, Radiant Attic Barrier

Green/Energy Certifications:

Interior: Breakfast Bar, Country Kitchen, Drapes/Curtains/Window Cover, Fire/Smoke Alarm, High Ceiling, Island Kitchen

Flooring: Carpet, Tile
Master Bath: Double Sinks, Master Bath + Separate Shower, Whirlpool/Tub Countertops: Granite
Exter Constr: Stone, Stucco St Surf: Concrete
Extr: Back Yard, Back Yard Fenced, Controlled Subdivision Access, Covered Patio/Deck, Patio/Deck, Porch, Sprinkler System
Roof: Composition
Lot Desc: Cleared, Subdivision Lot Utility Dist: N
Foundation: Slab Prvt Pool: Y Area Pool: N
Waterfront Features:
Wtr/Swr: Other Water/Sewer, Septic Tank
Golf Course Name:
Restrictions: Deed Restrictions
Heat: Central Gas, Propane Cool: Central Electric
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure
Defects: No Known Defects Management Co./HOA Name: Y/Magnolia Prop Mgmt/281-599-0098
Exclusions:
Maint Fee: MANDT/ $240/ ANNUALLY
Tax w/o Exempt/Yr: $4,986/2014
Financial Available: Cash Sale, Conventional, FHA
Sell Broker:
Tax Rate: 2.1755

SCHOOL INFO IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY. 

Description and Room Dimensions

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 1:15 PM Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Prepared By: Wendy Cline
Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form




